will be put up for auction on TUESDAY the 27TH day of JANUARY 2026 at 11:00 at THE 

SHERIFF’S OFFICE, SHERIFF HALFWAY HOUSE – ALEXANDRA,  614 JAMES 

CRESCENT, HALFWAY HOUSE : 

CERTAIN:  

ERF 2633 NOORDWYK EXTENSION 81 TOWNSHIP 

REGISTRATION DIVISION J.R., 

PROVINCE OF GAUTENG 

MEASURING 272 (TWO HUNDRED AND SEVENTY TWO) SQUARE METRES 

HELD BY DEED OF TRANSFER NUMBER T85780/2017 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS THEREIN CONTAINED AND MORE ESPECIALLY 

SUBJECT TO THE RESTRAINT ON TRANSFER IN FAVOUR OF THE MONTE 

CLOSE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION NPC 

ZONING:  General Residential (not guaranteed)